
$849,900

HUNTLEY, MT, 59037
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

PRYOR CREEK ESTATES SUBD 3RD 009, S01, T01 N, R27 E, BLOCK
19, Lot 40A, LT 40A BLK 19 Welcome to Pryor Creek Golf Course!
This beautiful custom-built home sits on the 12th hole of the
original course with the best views of the fairway. Main floor has
everything you need including laundry, upgraded kitchen, […]

• 4 beds
• 2.10 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 3422 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 2.10 baths Half baths: 1, 1 half bath

Area: 3422 sq ft Lot size: 34876 sq ft

Year built: 2010, Existing Zone: UNZON

Baths Full: 2 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 9

Building Details
Basement Finish: 90% Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft

Color: Gold Number of Levels: 2

Garage Description: Attached Basement: Daylight, Full Basement

Exterior material: Hardboard Roof: Asphalt, Shingle

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling: Central

Style: Ranch Tot Fireplaces: 1

Heating: Gas Forced Air,Propane Exterior Features: Covered Patio,Deck,Under
Ground Sprinkler

Features: Additional Parking, Fenced, Storm
Door

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See Deed Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/348453

Possession: At Closing Showing Instructions: Appointment Needed

Subdivision: Pryor
Creek Estates

Parcel Number: C11795

List Office Name:
Metro, REALTORS L.L.P

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Huntley Project High School: Huntley Project

Elementary School: Huntley Project

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $3,591

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/348453

